Crown-Fusion
NPT/SW
Floating
Ball Valves
1
Crown-Fusion
Our more than 50 years’ experience in oilfields around
the world have helped us to build a global network of

MK=Major Repair Kit– includes all soft goods (Seat and Seals) Ball and Stem
The code “SK” or “MK” in the end connection field denotes either minor (SK) or major (MK) repair kit.
Ordering Information:
334 - SW - 005 - F - 60 - N2 - AAA - F
Series
317
322
326
332
333
334
413
Size
002: 1/4”    010: 1”
003: 3/8”    012: 1-1/4”
005: 1/2”    015: 1-1/2”
007: 3/4”    020: 2”
 030: 3”
Pressure
Series 322,332
06: CLASS 600 (1500 WOG)
08: CLASS 800 (2000 WOG)
30: 3000 WOG
Series 317, 326, 333, 334, 413
15: CLASS 1500
20: 2000 WOG
30: 3000 WOG
40: 4000 WOG
50: 5000 WOG
60: 6000 WOG
Body Material
A1：CF8M (SS)
L1：LCC / NACE
L2：LF2 / NACE
N1：WCB / NACE
N2:  A105 / NACE
Option
F:Fire safe validated
D:Fire safe design
N:No fire safe
Bore
F: Full Port
R: Reg Port
V: Venturi Port
End Connection
ST: Socket Weld x Threaded
SW:Socket Weld
TF: Threaded
Ordering Information
Ordering Repair Kits
SK=Minor Repair Kit– includes all soft goods (Seat and Seals) only
MK=Major Repair Kit– includes all soft goods (Seat and Seals) Ball and Stem
The code “SK” or “MK” in the end connection field denotes either minor (SK) or major (MK) repair kit.
Option Codes
Series 322/332
AAA: Viton O-Ring, TFM Seat, Lever Handle
Series 322-3000 WOG
HTB: HNBR O-Ring, TFM Seat, Lever Handle
HSB: HNBR O-Ring, TFM Seat, Lever Handle, Seal Welded
Series 317/333
AAA: Viton O-Ring, PEEK Seat, Lever Handle
Series 326
AAA: Viton O-Ring, MOLON Seat, Lever Handle
Series 413
BGA: PTFE Seal, RTFE Seat, Lever Handle
Series 334-3000/4000 WOG
AAA: Viton O-Ring, TFM Seat, Lever Handle
HTA: HNBR O-Ring, TFM Seat, Lever Handle
DTB: Viton O-Ring, TFM Seat, Lever Handle, Seal Welded
HSB: HNBR O-Ring, TFM Seat, Lever Handle, Seal Welded
Series 334-6000 WOG
AAA: Viton O-Ring, PEEK Seat, Lever Handle
HPA: HNBR O-Ring, PEEK Seat, Lever Handle